
Keystone RV Company
PO Box 2000
Goshen, lN 46527

Serial Number: PX431545

VIN: 4YDTBLM2XPX431545

Product Year: 2023
ModCI: BL273BHSWE23

lnterlor: Ashland

Bullet 273BHSWE - Travel Traller Base price: 46,485

Decor - Bullet 2023 - Ashland
Brilliant Silver
Thermal Package
lnterior Camping Package
Exterior Camping Package

Aluminum Wheels
Fiberglass Front Cap

Equipment List

1,943
2,183

443
525

0 Solar Flex 200

0 Power Tongue Jack
375 Electric Stabilizer Jacks

15.0 BTU Air Conditioner
Refrigerator - 12V - 10 d
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

Total Options:

450
225
593

274
0

158

9,865

Man ufacturer $ugges ted Retai t price

Base price:
TotalOptions

Discount:

46,495
9,865

4,599

Total i 51,752
Destination and Prep Charge LriV lo

Total MSRP TW
The current MsRP for this model is composed of base prigistandard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discountand is established based on current market conditions.'MSAP is not estioriineo tor tne Jurpi"S oirJ"urtng financing,rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual oeaterlricei *iy vary.

Ship To: D & D RV Center LLC
806 Stantey
Helena, MT 59601


