Keystone RV Company

PO Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527

Serial Number: PX431545

Product Year: 2023

Interior: Ashland

VIN:

4YDTBLM2XPX431545

5380799 Sales order

Model: BL273BHSWE23

Bullet 273BHSWE - Travel Trailer			Base price:	46,485
	Equipment	List		
Decor - Bullet 2023 - Ashland	0	Solar Flex 200		450
Brilliant Silver	0	Power Tongue Jack		225
Thermal Package	375	Electric Stabilizer Jacks		593
Interior Camping Package	1,943		THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	DECEMBER OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
Exterior Camping Package	2,183	15.0 BTU Air Conditioner		270
Aluminum Wheels	443	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf		0
Fiberglass Front Cap	525	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		158
			Total Options:	9,865

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: D & D RV Center LLC

806 Stanley Helena, MT 59601

Base price: Total Options

46,485 9,865

Discount:

-4,598

Total:

51,752

Destination and Prep Charge 2946

Total MSRP:

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.